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Barwon Associations Group

Division

Mixed 10B
Mixed 10B
Mixed 18A

Boys 12B
Boys 14A
Boys 16A
Boys 16B

Girls 12B
Girls 16A

Team Name

Barwon Association 10B Mixed Blue
Barwon Association 10B Mixed White
Barwon Association 18A Mixed

Barwon Association 12B Boys
Barwon Association 14A Boys
Barwon Association 16A Boys
Barwon Association 16B Boys

Barwon Association 12B Girls
Barwon Association 16A Girls

Bayside-Moorabbin

Division

Mixed 10A
Mixed 10B
Mixed 18A

Boys 12A
Boys 12B
Boys 12C
Boys 14A
Boys 14B
Boys 14B
Boys 14D
Boys 16A

Girls 12A
Girls 12B
Girls 14A
Girls 14B
Girls 16A
Girls 16A

Team Name

Bayside-Moorabbin 10A Mixed
Bayside-Moorabbin 10B Mixed
Bayside-Moorabbin 18A Mixed

Bayside-Moorabbin 12A Boys
Bayside-Moorabbin 12B Boys
Bayside-Moorabbin 12C Boys
Bayside-Moorabbin 14A Boys

Bayside-Moorabbin 14B Boys Blue
Bayside-Moorabbin 14B Boys White

Bayside-Moorabbin 14D Boys
Bayside-Moorabbin 16A Boys

Bayside-Moorabbin 12A Girls
Bayside-Moorabbin 12B Girls
Bayside-Moorabbin 14A Girls
Bayside-Moorabbin 14B Girls

Bayside-Moorabbin 16A Girls Blue
Bayside-Moorabbin 16A Girls White

Berwick and District

Division
Mixed 10A
Mixed 18A

Boys 12B
Boys 14C

Team Name
Berwick & District 10A Mixed
Berwick & District 18A Mixed

Berwick & District 12B Boys
Berwick & District 14C Boys

Team Manager
Emily Rae
Lucy Studer

John McConachy

Adrian Carr
Damian Sever

Leanne McNabb

Fergus Weber

Kristie Kadera
Shane Harman

Team Manager
David Li

Shingo Tamura
Melanie Bach

Vincent Ho
Appu Babu
Craig James
Jose Munoz
Maya Ferguson
Travis Kinsman
Linton Peters
Louise Davoren

Dilara Gulener
Caroline Venn
Craig James

Virginia Wallace

Michael Juste

Chris Wickramage

Team Manager
Jim Keltie
Tarin Dorling

Michelle Rato
Emilie West

Mobile

0417 215 829
0439579 599
0419431108

0427 552921
0411553 416
0413 016 321
0412 835613

0438 744 784
0467 545511

Mobile

0451 505 265
0413 162 899
0438 445 612

0408 881 999
0403 876 529
0423121711
0439 345 871
0402 225 272
0411544911
0405 120 087
0418 588 650

0416 193 755
0419 488 868
0423121711
0401 713 475
0427 018 265
0448 527 560

Mobile
0408 519 286
0407 347 383

0409 163 446
0434 198 892
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Boys 16B Berwick & District 16B Boys

Eastern Region

Division Team Name

Mixed 10A Eastern Region 10A Mixed
Mixed 10B Eastern Region 10B Mixed Blue
Mixed 10B Eastern Region 10B Mixed White
Mixed 18A Eastern Region 18A Mixed
Boys 12A Eastern Region 12A Boys

Boys 12B Eastern Region 12B Boys

Boys 12C Eastern Region 12C Boys Blue
Boys 12C Eastern Region 12C Boys White
Boys 14A Eastern Region 14A Boys

Boys 14B Eastern Region 14B Boys

Boys 14C Eastern Region 14C Boys Blue
Boys 14C Eastern Region 14C Boys White
Boys 14D Eastern Region 14D Boys

Boys 16A Eastern Region 16A Boys

Boys 16B Eastern Region 16B Boys Blue
Boys 16B Eastern Region 16B Boys White
Girls 12A Eastern Region 12A Girls

Girls 12B Eastern Region 12B Girls

Girls 14A Eastern Region 14A Girls

Girls 14B Eastern Region 14B Girls Blue
Girls 14B Eastern Region 14B Girls White

North Eastern Junior

Division Team Name

Mixed 10B NEJTA 10B Mixed
Boys 12A NEJTA 12A Boys
Boys 12C NEJTA 12C Boys
Boys 14A NEJTA 14A Boys
Boys 14C NEJTA 14C Boys
Boys 16B NEJTA 16B Boys Blue
Boys 16B NEJTA 16B Boys Red
Girls 12B NEJTA 12B Girls
Girls 14B NEJTA 14B Girls
Girls 16A NEJTA 16A Girls Blue
Girls 16A NEJTA 16A Girls Red

Dush Bulathsinhala

Team Manager
Jonathan Manton
Daniel Pham
Danielle Collopy
Mary George

Rajesh Khatry
Shara Coxon
Kelvin Tse
Andrew Schraa
Fiona Nield
Manu Dubey
Fiona Long
Anthony Sanders
Kane Kim

Roman Korobitsin
Glenn Sharp
Peter Bortolin

Irina Stoika
Rohan Spong
Stuart Sutterby
Michelle Bannon
Marcus O’Dwyer

Team Manager
Nik Kovacevic

Mark Goodwin
Rafal Rutkowski
Pam Cvejic
Klaus Burghard
Cindy Roseblade
Karen Erwin

Con Tsalkos
Mark Duder
Stuart Sutherland
Sharon Misfud

0425744 218

Mobile

0401714 410
0493 036 164
0419 560 987
0422 042 492

0423 400 322
0416 540 508
0421 203 482
0414 322 090
0419 751 187
0402 029 259
0404 079 612
0404 001 242
0437339772
0414 068 811
0419 569 469
0431489 076

0451 205 413
0408 178 132
0412 106 416
0455 021 825
0421 085 875

Mobile
0414 934 554

0437 945 085
0413 464 731
0409 996 515
0408 139 078
0421 828 361
0430121 440

0415 115557
0408 396 395
0402 425 262
0438 021 905
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North Suburban Junior

Division
Mixed 10A

Boys 12A
Boys 12B
Boys 14A
Boys 14B
Boys 14D
Boys 16B

Girls 12A
Girls 12B
Girls 14A
Girls 16A

Peninsula
Division
Mixed 10A

Boys 16A

Waverley
Division
Mixed 10A

Boys 12B
Boys 14A
Boys 14B
Boys 14C
Boys 16A
Boys 16B

Girls 12A
Girls 14A

Western Region
Division

Boys 14B

Boys 14D

Girls 12A

Girls 14A

Team Name
NSJTA Team Serafidis

NSJTA Team Naumovski
NSJTA Team Tate
NSJTA Team Dela Cruz
NSJTA Team Ha

NSJTA Team Buttifant
NSJTA Team Sharpe

NSJTA Team Stojanovska

NSJTA Team Vanstone McGrath
NSJTA Team lllic

NSJTA Team Davoli

Team Name
Peninsula 10A Mixed

Peninsula 16A Boys

Team Name
Waverley Tennis 10A Mixed

Waverley Tennis 12B Boys
Waverley Tennis 14A Boys
Waverley Tennis 14B Boys
Waverley Tennis 14C Boys
Waverley Tennis 16A Boys
Waverley Tennis 16B Boys

Waverley Tennis 12A Girls
Waverley Tennis 14A Girls

Team Name

Western Region 14B Boys
Western Region 14D Boys
Western Region 12A Girls
Western Region 14A Girls

Team Manager
Renee Milhuka

Ivana Filipovic
Rohit Sharma
Tass Vasiliadis
Peter Tabotabo
Gretchen Scott
Ange Siciliano

Melissa Khonsavang
Vinesh Kumar
Julian Mancini
Billie-Jean Fitcher

Team Manager
Brad Grose

Brad Grose

Team Manager
Stephen Gay

Tara Pointer
Chris Kindler
Alvin Siah
Vanessa Neet
Trevor Meddis
All Bukuya

Lucy Pearson
Greg Irvine

Team Manager
Mark Steedman
Deborah Blackwell
Chris Papadopoulos
Billie-Jean Fitcher

Mobile
0432 648 620

0432 479 225
0411711184
0414 094 738
0497 363 785
0434 021 820
0411383010

0400 250 098
0406 618 545
0438 334 935
0417 524 549

Mobile
0410 483 669

0410 483 669

Mobile
0408 578 097

0414 488 659
0412 546 640
0488 239939
0432 645 300
0418 268 201
0432 030 046

0419396 479
0413 900 265

Mobile

0407 365934
0401 859 040
0425781 844
0417 524 549
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